800-788-1028  |   www.palmerhamilton.com   Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.  Method Pricer 0124
See our website for the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
METHOD-12B  Stackable 4-leg chair, 12” High   $208
METHOD-14B Stackable 4-leg chair, 14” High   $218
METHOD-16A Stackable 4-leg chair, 16” High   $287
METHOD-18A Stackable 4-leg chair, 18” High   $298
METHOD-28A Pub Height 4-leg chair, 28” High   $432
SES-114XDF Floor Protection: Gray Felt Base Cap for Glide Base (set of 4, for one chair)  $  12
PL-HIER-CHAIR Method Task Chair Standard Height – Adjustable Seat Height 16.5”– 21.5”H (Black only)   $780
PL-HIER-STOOL Method Task Stool – Adjustable Seat Height 23”– 33”H and Adjustable Foot Ring (Black only)  $863
NOTE: AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY